MPA AXLE SET 2%,

PARTS
Cross joint 2pcs | C HUB carrier 2pcs | M2.5X14 RH screw 8pcs | Lock nut M4 2pcs
5.8 Ball connector dpes | Link mount 2pcs | M3X8 RH screw 4dpcs | E-clip 2.0 2pcs
Gear B 14T 4pces | Knuckle 2pcs | M3X10 RH screw S5pcs | E-clip 4.0 1pcs
Gear C 14T 2pcs | Knuckle cover 2pcs | M3X 14 RH screw 8pcs | E-clip 3.0 2pcs
Gear 16T 2pcs | Hex. wheel hubs 2pcs | M3X16 RH screw 4pcs | G-clip 11.0 2pcs
CVD axle 2pcs | Diff. Cover 1pcs | M3X 18 RH screw 2pcs | 2X9.8 Shaft 2pcs
Wheel axle 2pcs | Servo mount A 1pcs | M3X20 RH screw 2pcs | 2X10.8 Shaft 2pcs
MPA Axle 2pcs | Servo mount B 1pcs | M3X25 RH screw 3pecs | 3X11.8 Shaft 4pcs
Bevel gear 15T 1pcs | Adjuster dpcs | M3X 30 RH screw 1pcs | 5X 10 X4 Ball bearing 3pcs
Bevel gear 36T 1pcs | Toe - in Rod 2pcs | M3X 2.6 set screw 3pes | 3X6X2.5 Ball bearing 8pcs
Bevel gear shaft 1pcs | 3X6X0.5 Spacer 6pcs | M3X 16 set screw 4pes | 4X8 X3 Ball bearing 4dpes
Alum. link (43mm) 1pcs | 3X8X0.5 Spacer 1pes | King pin screw 4pes | 8X 12X 3.5 Ball bearing 3pes
Alum. link (94.5mm) 1pes | 5X7X0.3 Spacer 1pcs | Lock nut M2.5 8pcs | 5X9X3 Ball bearing 4dpes
MPA Axle housing 1pcs | M2X 8 cap screw Bpcs | Lock nut M3 10pcs | Servo horn 1set

LT ZW Bevel gear assembly

iR

ABEFY Attaching bevel gear

R

glack e

Greas '

@ Bevel gear shaft © E-clip 2.0

@ MPA Axle housing

€ 5X10 X 4 Ball bearing

| e
-~ O5x7X0.3
/@ . Spacer &‘
O 512X 3.5 Ball bearing (_:.S )
= @E-—clp4.0

@ Bevel gear 15T

ALBIEEFY Attaching diff. cover

R B CrEffS:

@ 510 X4 Ball bearing

@ C HUB carrier

Rl & |L

M2 X 8 cap screw




@ ;\é}h}ge%gxle assembly O M3Xx2.6set screwé
Cross joint
Wheel axle 2 y |

5 -

G-clip 11.0 % —
% Note the G-clip mounting direction. .

O 2x10.8 Shaft
AERGHIEESAE

@ CVD axle

@ M3 X 2.6 set screw
L Wheel axle \%

@ Cross joint \@

>

@ CVD axle

G-clip 11.0

% Note the G-clip mounting direction.
ABGHREAH

MBEXY Attaching CVD axle

RECVDES

#* Right CVD is mounted at the right wheel.
HCVDRENEH
Left CVD is mounted at the left wheel.
ECVDERENEH -

D 3xX6X25
Ball bearing

MBTEY Deceleration gear assembly
R © 3X11.8 Shaft

@ Gear C 14T
© Gear 16T @ GearB 14T

© MPA Axle l _‘ X2

@ E-clip 3.0

“ Notice the gear assembly
direction.
BEEERTESE .

@ 4X8X3 Ball bearing
@ Gear B 14T

G MPA Axle

# Press the bearing compeletly.
EHEREEA -




LBEXY Attaching knuckle

RIEEWAE

dEEERR

MBIETY Knuckle cover assembly X2 @ 593 Ball bearing

% Press the bearing compeletly.
EHREREA

@ 4X8X3 Ball bearing
@ 36X2.5 Ball bearing

@ 3X6X2.5 Ball bearing

@ 59X 3 Ball bearing

© Knuckle cover

ABEZEV C HUB carrier assembly

CEEfE:

0

/)
O M3 X 16 RH screw
@ Toe - in Rod

© Lock nut M3

Make 2

LBIEED Link mount assembly

TS

Toe - in Rod




m Attaching damper

REGHER

m Servo mount assembly

fRBR v EEiE %

[

g
.
y

MSewo link & steering link assembly @
|

@ 5.8 Ball connector

R @ M3X 16 RH screw \@
Z'S @ Adjuster ]

% Please change the spacer thickness (@

for the requiring total length. -3 i 4 { £ © M3 16 set screw

SR RBER S, 7 n’) k

O3x6X05

Spacer 5 O
\} @ Alum. link (43mm) © Servo hom /@
/’)

© M3 X 16 set screw © Lock nut M3
O Alum. link (94.5mm)

236

@ Adjuster

@ 5.8 ball connector

€ M3 X8 RH screw
M3 X 10 RH screw 4]

XY Attaching hex. wheel hubs

R BRHE i © Lock nut M3

Rl s |L

@ Hex. wheel hubs

026148-1



	026148-1 MPA 車軸組-01
	026148-1 MPA 車軸組-02
	026148-1 MPA 車軸組-03
	026148-1 MPA 車軸組-04

